RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF WEST RIVER

RESOLUTIONS

DATE June 10, 2021	MOTION #2021-68
MOTION CARRIED	
Moved by Deputy Mayor	Robert Clow
Seconded by Councillor	Stephen Gould
	of the New Haven – Riverdale Zoning & Subdivision Control n desiring an amendment (s) to the provisions of these Bylaws
WHEREAS	
· · · · ·	(a) of the New Haven – Riverdale Zoning & Subdivision ny application for rezoning shall be deemed to be an application

WHEREAS

In accordance with section (15.2) (b) of the New Haven – Riverdale Zoning & Subdivision Control (Development) Bylaw, any application to rezone shall include a legal description of and the location of the property(ies) to be rezoned, the name and address of the owners of the

property(ies) and, if the applicant is not the owner property,	, a statement as to the applicant's interest in the
BE IT RESOLVED	
The Council for the Rural Municipality of West R for any rezoning request to amend the New Haven (Development) Bylaw within the boundaries of the Riverdale.	- Riverdale Zoning & Subdivision Control
I certify that this is a true copy of the resolution.	
Helen Smith-MacPhail	Laala Jahanshahloo
Mayor	Chief Administrative Officer